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Cruise Booking Information Sheet 

 

 

*The port side of a cruise ship is the left side of the boat. Port is a nautical term that was established by 

sailors during the 1700s to refer to the side of the ship facing the port, or pier, when the front of the ship was 

facing out into open water. Many activity rooms, spas and other public areas on a cruise ship will be built 

along the port side to give passengers a good view of cities and piers where the boat is docked. 

 
 

 Passenger 1  Passenger 2  
Name as it appears on 
PASSORT 
 

Last/Surname  Last/Surname  

First/Given 
Names 

 First/Given 
Names 

 

Date of Birth 
(Year/Month/Day) 
 

  

Passport Number 
 

  

Passport Place of Issue 
 

  

Passport Issuing Country 
(ie: Citizenship) 

  

Passport Expiry 
(Year/Month/Day) 

  

Dining Preference –  
please choose one:  
6:00pm/8:30pm 

  

Stateroom Preference – 
Portside or Starboard side* 

  

Wong

Simon Joon Chin

Ng

Poh Chuu

1959/03/30

1967/08/27

E5364764J

E5914524H

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

2021/10/28

2020/10/14

6:00pm

6:00pm

Portside

Portside


