

Cruise Booking Information Sheet

	Passenger 1		Passenger 2	
Name as it appears on PASSORT	Last/Surname	Wong	Last/Surname	Ng
	First/Given Names	Simon Joon Chir	First/Given Names	Poh Chuu
Date of Birth (Year/Month/Day)	1959/03/30		1967/08/27	
Passport Number	E5914524H		E5364764J	
Passport Place of Issue	Singapore		Singapore	
Passport Issuing Country (ie: Citizenship)	Singapore		Singapore	
Passport Expiry (Year/Month/Day)	2021/10/28		2020/10/14	
Dining Preference – please choose one: 6:00pm/8:30pm	6:00pm		6:00pm	
Stateroom Preference – Portside or Starboard side*	Portside		Portside	

^{*}The port side of a cruise ship is the left side of the boat. Port is a nautical term that was established by sailors during the 1700s to refer to the side of the ship facing the port, or pier, when the front of the ship was facing out into open water. Many activity rooms, spas and other public areas on a cruise ship will be built along the port side to give passengers a good view of cities and piers where the boat is docked.